



1721

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		809907	1 PUMP-OIL	1		4
2	10	17346	BOLT-OIL PUMP	1		4
3		809909	SCREEN-OIL PUMP PICK-UP	1		4
4		36184	SHAFT	1		4
5	23	36183	RETAINER	1		2
6		98602	1 DEFLECTOR-OIL	1		4
7	16	850090	STUD	5		4
8	11	850091	NUT (3/8-16)	5		4
9		809910	OIL PAN	1		4
10	27	13865	1 GASKET-OIL PAN	1		2,4
11	27	49955	GASKET-DRAIN SCREW	1		2,4
12	10	809911	SCREW-DRAIN (M12 X 25)	1		
13	10	14070	SCREW (1/4-20 X 5/8 IN.)	14		4
14	16	11989	STUD	4		4
15		14257	REINFORCEMENT	1	(PORT)	4
16		14256	REINFORCEMENT	1	(STARBOARD)	4
17	11	11971	NUT	4		4
18		860143A	2 TUBE-Dipstick	1	(OL680091 and Below)	4
18		862704A	4 TUBE-Dipstick	1	(OL680092 and Up)	
19		861942T	7 DIPSTICK	1	(OL680091 and Below)	4
19		861942T	9 DIPSTICK	1	(OL680092 and Up)	
20	54	805625	CLIP-DIPSTICK TUBE	1		4
21	10	35366	SCREW (1/4-20 X 9/16 IN.)	1		
.	27	861246A98	GASKET SET-ENGINE OVERHAU	1		